Year 10 Outdoor Education Program 2021

Day Date Month Group A Group B Group C Group D Group E
Friday 8th January Sea Kayaking | Mountain Walk Caving Canoeing Climbing
AE KD cJ IM JT
Wed 13th January Expedition Expedition Expedition Expedition Expedition
(pm Activities) Options Options Options Options Options
Year 10
Thursday 21st January Expedition
Training Days
Year 10
Friday 5th February Expedition
Training Days
Year 10
Thursday 25th February Expedition
Training Days
Year 10
Friday 12th March Expedition
Training Days
Year 10
Thursday 15th April Expedition
Training Days
Friday 30th April Training Expedition for Sea Kayaks, Canoes, Trekkers
Saturday 1st May (2 or 3 days - TBC)
Sunday 2nd May
Friday 21st May
Friday 28th May Expedititon Week 1 - (destinations to be confirmed)
Friday 11th June
Friday 18th June Expedition Week 2 - (destinations to be confirmed)




